
Jarvis Môa

H 25

Jeune voleur doué pour passer inaperçu.
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Dagger, knife, dirk 1

Sling 1
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CàC/Tir

2/6 14 7

4/8 12 7

0/4 16 7

2/6 12 9

0/0 16 7

Trousse de serrurerie - Bandeau

10 / 10 9 / 9

0

0

0



8

2

3

5

2

3

Reizh - Region of Farl - Urbain

Craftsman

Illness - Lucky!

●

5 5 Instinctive

Mélancolie

Quality : Calm

Flaw : Sad

Reste :  0         Total :  100


